
▪ ▪ SONORA SONORA ▪ ▪ JAMESTOWN JAMESTOWN ▪▪
▪ ▪ GROVELAND GROVELAND ▪▪ BUCK MEADOWS  BUCK MEADOWS ▪▪

▪  ▪  YOSEMITE LAKESYOSEMITE LAKES  ▪  ▪ YOSEMITE VALLEY YOSEMITE VALLEY ▪▪

HIGHWAY 120HIGHWAY 120

SUMMER 2024SUMMER 2024

YOSEMITE
VALLEY

SONORA /
JAMESTOWN

SONORA /
JAMESTOWN

YOSEMITE LAKES
/ RUSH CREEK
/ BIG OAK FLAT

YOSEMITE LAKES
/ RUSH CREEK
/ BIG OAK FLAT

YOSEMITE
VALLEY

CRANE FLAT

CRANE FLAT

- Children 5 and under are free. One child ages 6-12 rides free with each paid adult fare.
- Reduced rates for Seniors 62+, Veterans, ADA eligible passengers, and children ages 6-17.
*Fares do not include $1.00 surcharge for safety measures and increased fuel pricing*
*Additional transaction fees apply if purchased through the online reservation system*

ROUND TRIP FARES
FOR ONE-WAY FARES, VISIT WWW.YARTS.COM

HIGHWAY 120

MAKE A RESERVATION

Scan the QR Code 
to Purchase YARTS 
Tickets and Make a 

Reservation. 
Or Visit:

www.yarts.com

Have a question? 
Please Call 877-989-2787

www.yarts.com

@RIDEYARTS



*Runs 120-1, 120-2, 120-4 and 120-5 operate June 1 through August 31.
*Runs 120-1 and 120-4 are YARTS Express Runs and will only pick up and drop off at the locations with a scheduled time.
 REQ stops are for DROP-OFFs ONLY. No pick-ups are allowed without a reservation.

BUCK MEADOWS / GROVELAND

120-2*

120-4E*

120-6

YOSEMITE NATIONAL PARK

YOSEMITE 
VALLEY 
LODGE/ 
LAUREL 

COTTAGE

YOSEMITE 
VILLAGE

CURRY 
VILLAGE

CRANE
FLAT

CRANE 
FLAT GAS 
STATION

BIG OAK FLAT /RUSH CREEK / 
YOSEMITE LAKES

BIG OAK 
FLAT
PARK 

ENTRANCE 
GATE

RUSH 
CREEK 
LODGE

YOSEMITE 
LAKES 

CAMPGROUND

BUCK 
MEADOWS 

RESTAURANT

YOSEMITE 
PINES RV 

PARK

MARY 
LAVERONI 

PARK
-

GROVELAND

SONORA / JAMESTOWN

ROCCA PARK
-

JAMESTOWN

STOCKTON ST.
(BANK

OF AMERICA)

SONORA 
BEST 

WESTERN

BLACK OAK 
HOTEL 

AND 
RESORT

REQ = STOP BY REQUEST ONLY

3:44 PM

5:44 PM

6:44 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

3:54 PM

5:54 PM

6:54 PM

3:30 PM 4:24 PM

7:24 PM

4:38 PM

7:38 PM

4:45 PM

7:45 PM

4:57 PM

REQ

7:57 PM

5:12 PM

8:12 PM

5:24 PM

8:24 PM

5:32 PM

7:19 PM

8:32 PM

REQ REQ 6:43 PMREQ

REQ REQ 9:43 PMREQ

8:05 PM7:57 PM

120-1E*

120-3

120-5*

YOSEMITE NATIONAL PARK

YOSEMITE 
VALLEY 
LODGE/ 
LAUREL 

COTTAGE

YOSEMITE 
VILLAGE

CURRY 
VILLAGE

CRANE
FLAT

CRANE 
FLAT GAS 
STATION

YOSEMITE LAKES /
RUSH CREEK / BIG OAK FLAT

BIG OAK 
FLAT
PARK 

ENTRANCE 
GATE

RUSH 
CREEK 
LODGE

YOSEMITE 
LAKES 

CAMPGROUND

GROVELAND / BUCK MEADOWS

BUCK 
MEADOWS 

RESTAURANT

YOSEMITE 
PINES RV 

PARK

MARY 
LAVERONI 

PARK
-

GROVELAND

SONORA / JAMESTOWN

ROCCA PARK
-

JAMESTOWN

STOCKTON ST.
(HOTEL 

LUMBERJACK)

SONORA 
BEST 

WESTERN

BLACK OAK 
HOTEL 

AND 
RESORT

REQ = STOP BY REQUEST ONLY

8:05 AM

10:09 AM

11:49 AM

8:19 AM

10:23 AM

12:03 PM

8:29 AM

10:33 AM

12:13 PM

9:34 AM

11:14 AM

REQ

8:59 AM

10:39 AM

9:09 AM

10:49 AM

9:19 AM

10:59 AM

6:40 AM

8:19 AM

9:59 AM

7:29 AM 8:27 AM

10:07 AM

7:39 AM 8:42 AM

10:22 AM

7:16 AM

5:50 AM 6:00 AM

7:00 AM

9:09 AM 9:19 AM8:56 AM8:40 AM

PLEASE NOTE
 ▪ REQ stops are for drop-offs only. No pick-ups 
are allowed at requested stops (REQ), without 
an online reservation. Driver must be notified 
at boarding that a passenger wishes to be 
dropped off at a REQ stop.

 ▪ Buses are only permitted to drop off and pick up 
at designated stops.

 ▪ Not all buses are equipped to transport bicycles.

 ▪ Passengers should be standing at the stop 
and visible to drivers 5 minutes before the 
scheduled departure time.

 ▪ Scheduled times are estimates. YARTS buses 
may occasionally run behind schedule due to 
traffic, road construction, inclement weather, 
and natural disasters.

 ▪ Delay notifications and other information can 
be found at:

www.yarts.com
www.facebook.com/rideYARTS

www.twitter.com/rideYARTS
www.instagram.com/rideYARTS

or text YARTS120 to 877-559-2787

 ▪ Please see www.yarts.com for current safety 
precautions, requirements, changes to service, 
and to purchase tickets.

 ▪ YARTS surcharge - $1 is added to all fares to 
mitigate increased costs for safety efforts and 
increased fuel pricing.

 ▪ YARTS does not operate on the following 
holidays: New Year's Day, Easter Sunday, 
Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day.

 ▪ Have Questions? Please call 877-989-2787.

SONORA YOSEMITE

SONORAYOSEMITE


