HIGHWAY 120 ROUND TRIP FARES FOR ONE-WAY FARES, VISIT WWW.YARTS.COM

SONORA / JAMESTOW		GROVELAND / BUCK MEADOWS	YOSEMITE LAKES / RUSH CREEK / BIG OAK FLAT	CRANE FLAT	YOSEMITE VALLEY		
SONORA / JAMESTOWN	\$4.00 \$2.00	\$16.00 \$8.00	\$28.00 \$14.00	\$32.00 \$16.00	\$44.00 \$22.00		
GROVELAND / BUCK MEADOWS	\$16.00 \$8.00	\$4.00 \$2.00	\$12.00 \$6.00	\$16.00 \$8.00	\$28.00 \$14.00		
YOSEMITE LAKES / RUSH CREEK / BIG OAK FLAT	\$28.00 \$14.00	\$12.00 \$6.00	\$4.00 \$2.00	\$12.00 \$6.00	\$16.00 \$8.00		
CRANE FLAT	\$32.00 \$16.00	\$16.00 \$8.00	\$12.00 \$6.00		\$12.00 \$6.00		
YOSEMITE VALLEY	\$44.00 \$22.00	\$28.00 \$14.00	\$16.00 \$8.00	\$12.00 \$6.00			

- Children 5 and under are free. One child ages 6-12 rides free with each paid adult fare. - Reduced rates for Seniors 62+, Veterans, ADA eligible passengers, and children ages 6-17. *Fares do not include \$1.00 surcharge for safety measures and increased fuel pricing* *Additional transaction fees apply if purchased through the online reservation system*



MAKE A RESERVATION

Reservation.

Or Visit:





Yosemite Area Regional Transportation System

HIGHWAY 120

SONORA - JAMESTOWN -GROVELAND - BUCK MEADOWS -YOSEMITE LAKES • YOSEMITE VALLEY •



Have a question? Please Call 877-989-2787



SONORA >>> YOSEMITE

	SC	DNORA / J	AMESTOV	VN	GROVELA	ND / BUCK I	MEADOWS	YOSEMITE LAKES / RUSH CREEK / BIG OAK FLAT			CRANE	YOSEMITE NATIONAL PARK		
	BLACK OAK HOTEL AND RESORT	SONORA BEST WESTERN	(HOTEL	ROCCA PARK	MARY LAVERONI PARK - GROVELAND	YOSEMITE PINES RV PARK	BUCK MEADOWS RESTAURANT	YOSEMITE LAKES CAMPGROUND	RUSH CREEK LODGE	BIG OAK FLAT PARK ENTRANCE GATE	CRANE FLAT GAS STATION	CURRY VILLAGE	YOSEMITE VILLAGE	YOSEMITE VALLEY LODGE/ LAUREL COTTAGE
120-1E*			5:50 AM	6:00 AM	6:40 AM			REQ	ĺ			8:05 AM	8:19 AM	8:29 AM
120-3	7:00 AM	7:16 AM	7:29 AM	7:39 AM	8:19 AM	8:27 AM	8:42 AM	8:59 AM	9:09 AM	9:19 AM	9:34 AM	10:09 AM	10:23 AM	10:33 AM
120-5*	8:40 AM	8:56 AM	9:09 AM	9:19 AM	9:59 AM	10:07 AM	10:22 AM	10:39 AM	10:49 AM	10:59 AM	11:14 AM	11:49 AM	12:03 PM	12:13 PM
	REQ = STOP BY REQUEST ONLY													

YOSEMITE >>> SONORA

YOSEMITE NATIONAL PARK					CRANE FLAT	BIG OAK	FLAT /RUSH SEMITE LAK	CREEK / ES	BUCK MEADOWS / GROVELAND			SONORA / JAMESTOWN			
ופטח		CURRY VILLAGE	YOSEMITE VILLAGE	YOSEMITE VALLEY LODGE/ LAUREL COTTAGE	CRANE FLAT GAS STATION	BIG OAK FLAT PARK ENTRANCE GATE	RUSH CREEK LODGE	YOSEMITE LAKES CAMPGROUND	BUCK MEADOWS RESTAURANT	YOSEMITE PINES RV PARK	MARY LAVERONI PARK - GROVELAND	ROCCA PARK	(BANK	SONORA BEST WESTERN	BLACK OAK HOTEL AND RESORT
120-2	2*	3:30 PM	3:44 PM	3:54 PM	4:24 PM	4:38 PM	4:45 PM	4:57 PM	5:12 PM	5:24 PM	5:32 PM	REQ	REQ	REQ	6:43 PM
120-4	4E*	5:30 PM	5:44 PM	5:54 PM				REQ			7:19 PM	7:57 PM	8:05 PM		
120-	6	6:30 PM	6:44 PM	6:54 PM	7:24 PM	7:38 PM	7:45 PM	7:57 PM	8:12 PM	8:24 PM	8:32 PM	REQ	REQ	REQ	9:43 PM

*Runs 120-1, 120-2, 120-4 and 120-5 operate June 1 through August 31.

*Runs 120-1 and 120-4 are YARTS Express Runs and will only pick up and drop off at the locations with a scheduled time. REQ stops are for DROP-OFFS ONLY. No pick-ups are allowed without a reservation.

PLEASE NOTE

- REQ stops are for drop-offs only. No pick-ups are allowed at requested stops (REQ), without an online reservation. Driver must be notified at boarding that a passenger wishes to be dropped off at a REQ stop.
- Buses are <u>only</u> permitted to drop off and pick up at designated stops.
- Not all buses are equipped to transport bicycles.
- Passengers should be standing at the stop and visible to drivers 5 minutes before the scheduled departure time.
- Scheduled times are estimates. YARTS buses may occasionally run behind schedule due to traffic, road construction, inclement weather, and natural disasters.
- Delay notifications and other information can be found at:

www.yarts.com www.facebook.com/rideYARTS www.twitter.com/rideYARTS www.instagram.com/rideYARTS or text **YARTS120** to **877-559-2787**

- Please see www.yarts.com for current safety precautions, requirements, changes to service, and to purchase tickets.
- YARTS surcharge \$1 is added to all fares to mitigate increased costs for safety efforts and increased fuel pricing.
- YARTS does not operate on the following holidays: New Year's Day, Easter Sunday, Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day.
- Have Questions? Please call 877-989-2787.

REQ = STOP BY REQUEST ONLY